2022 VISAA BOYS TENNIS FINAL POLL
Based on scores reported by Saturday May 14, 2022
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St. Christopher’s School
Collegiate School

Trinity Episcopal School

St. Paul VI Catholic High School
Norfolk Academy

The Potomac School

Bishop O’Connell High School
Episcopal High School

St. Stephen's and St. Agnes School
Bishop Ireton High School
Woodberry Forest School

Also Receiving Votes
Flint Hill School
St. Anne’s-Belfield School

Votes
50
45
39
35
29
27
19
16
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Hampton Roads Academy
North Cross School

The Covenant School
Norfolk Collegiate
Highland School

Veritas School

The Steward School

Seton School

Virginia Episcopal School
Eastern Mennonite School

Votes
49
45
38
37
28
27
22
15
10




